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Base in gesso verniciabile.
Anelli intercambiabili in ABS verniciato.

Paintable plaster base.

Interchangeable painted ABS rings.

Gypsum Coloring_R1 | V2
powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V

6 WDC

-8WAC

032
o110| [ ] @ ]
84

180

== |l A=

Opt
CJ24°
C142°

Opt
C124°
[ 142°

2700K 767 ImS - 555 ImD
CA029AWHMFL
CA029AWHMMW

3000K 794 ImS - 591 ImD

CA029AWHWFL
CA029AWHWMW

Electronics
Gypsum Coloring_R1 9W 24V

KIT0097

Finishes

DALI/1-10V/PUSH - 1-9 art. - 1925

1 Gypsum White

|

Gypsum Coloring_R1 | V2

GYPSUM COLORING

|

powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V

9WDC-12WAC

@ 32

120*

o110 [ ] @

84

180

== =

@

120*

Opt | 2700K 992 ImS - 772 ImD

[124° | CAO30AWHMFL
[—142° | CAO30AWHMMW

Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS - 821ImD

1 24° | CAO30OAWHWFL
[—142° | CAO30AWHWMW

Accessories included

Screwdriver/extractor

1 White round ring (1x)

I Black round ring (1x)
Painted Gold 1. ring (1x)
Painted Copper r. ring (1x)

|

Gypsum Coloring_R1 | V2
powerLED CRI90 | 24 V

9WDC
% @
p— 120
oo [ @ |
84
180
Iz .
S e ] B e | T [T ]
Opt | 2700K 992 ImS - 768 ImD
[_124° | CAO30JWHMFL
[142° | CAO30JWHMMW
Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS - 817 ImD
[C124° | CAO30JWHWFL
[_142° | CAO30JWHWMW
* Installation info 180x180 min
Gypsum Coloring R1 | \
with included driver ? gl
170 min

minimum space
required

DOWNLIGHTS
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Base in gesso verniciabile.
Anelli intercambiabili in ABS verniciato. G Y P S U I\/I C O LO R | N G

Paintable plaster base. -
Interchangeable painted ABS rings.

| | |

Gypsum Coloring_Q1 | V2

Gypsum Coloring_Q1 | V2 Gypsum Coloring_Q1 | V2
powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V/ powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V powerLED CRI 90 | 24 V
6 W DC-8W AC 9WDC-12 W AC IWDC
0 @ 03 @ @
— 120* — 120 * 120
= 7=
g1o| [ | @ | ] g1o| [ | @ | ] 2110
84 84 84
180 180 180
Iz .
== A E=)= A B [ov ] B e ] 3 [T [ o]
Opt | 2700K 761 ImS-555ImD Opt | 2700K 992 ImS-772 ImD Opt | 2700K 992 ImS-768 ImD
[124° | CAO3TAWHMFL [ 124° | CAO32AWHMFL [ 124° | CA032JWHMFL
[142° | CAO3TAWHMMW [142° | CAO32AWHMMW [142° | CA032JWHMMW
Opt | 3000K 794 ImS - 591 ImD Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS - 821ImD Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS - 817 ImD
[124° | CAO3TAWHWFL [124° | CA0O32AWHWFL [124° | CA032JWHWFL
[742° | CAO3TAWHWMW [ 142° | CAO32AWHWMW [ 142° | CAO32JWHWMW
Electronics Accessories included * Installation info wmgo min
Gypsum Coloring_R1 9W 24V Screwdriver/extractor Gypsum Coloring_Q1 S S
KIT0097  DALI/1-10V/PUSH - 19 art. - 25 1 White round ring (1x) with included driver
170 min

minimum space
required

I Black round ring (1x)
Painted Gold 1. ring (1x)
Painted Copper r. ring (1x) &

r‘iu

Finishes [ ] Gypsum White

DOWNLIGHTS
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Base in gesso verniciabile.
Anelli intercambiabili in ABS verniciato. G Y P S U I\/I C O LO R | N G

Paintable plaster base. -
Interchangeable painted ABS rings.

| |

Gypsum Coloring_R2 | V2
powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V
13WDC-15W AC

120300 *

180

T O
o Al

=== A

Opt | 2700K 1522 ImS - 1142 ImD

[124° | CAO33AWHMFL
[142° | CAO33AWHMMW

Opt | 3000K 1588 ImS-1215ImD
[124° | CAO33AWHWFL
1 42° | CAO33AWHWMW

Accessories included * Installation info 180 min 360 min

Screwdriver/extractor Gypsum Coloring_R2 IR

1 White round ring (2x) ° with included

I Black round ring (2x) drivers - minimum
Painted Gold r. ring (2x) /o D space required
Painted Copper r. ring (2x) < \

Finishes [ ] Gypsum White

DOWNLIGHTS
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Base in gesso verniciabile.
Anelli intercambiabili in ABS verniciato.

Paintable plaster base.
Interchangeable painted ABS rings.

| |

Accessories included

Screwdriver/extractor

1 White round ring (2x)

I Black round ring (2x)
Painted Gold 1. ring (2x)
Painted Copper r. ring (2x)

Finishes [ ] Gypsum White

GYPSUM COLORIN%

U

rju

Gypsum Coloring_Q2 | V2
powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V
13WDC-15W AC

120300 *

=== A

Opt | 2700K 1522 ImS - 1142 ImD

[124° | CAO34AWHMFL
[142° | CAO34AWHMMW

Opt | 3000K 1588ImS-1215ImD
[124° | CAO34AWHWFL
1 42° | CAO34AAWHWMW

* Installation info 180 min 360 min
Gypsum Coloring_Q2 IR

with included
drivers - minimum
space required

DOWNLIGHTS
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Base in gesso verniciabile. Corpo in alluminio
GYPSUM COLORING POINT

Anelli intercambiabili in ABS verniciato. H

Paintable plaster base. Body in matt
white or black painted aluminium.
Interchangeable painted ABS rings.

')
¢

Gypsum Coloring Point Gypsum Coloring Point
powerLED CRI 90 | 198-264 V powerLED CRI 90 | 24 V
8WDC-9WAC 9WDC

[ @ [ Q)

350° 120 350° 120
@Y - 180 @Y - 180
L] []
146 ] |oss 146 ] |oss
98| | h 98| | h
| ~90° | ~90°
E=A S s A= 8 (o ] [ [ e ) T T (A ]
Opt | 2700K 992 ImS - 555 ImD Opt | 2700K 992 ImS - 768 ImD
[ 124° | CAO35AWHMFL [ 124° | CAO35JWHMFL
[142° | CAO3SAWHMMW [142° | CAO35JWHMMW
I ?4° | CA035ABBMFL I ?4° | CA035JBBMFL
I 42° | CAO35ABBMMW I 42° | CA035JBBMMW
Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS - 587 ImD Opt | 3000K 1049 ImS-817 ImD
[124° | CAO35AWHWFL [124° | CAO35JWHWFL
[ 142° | CAO3SAWHWMW [ 142° | CAO35JWHWMW
I 24° | CAO35ABBWFL I 24° | CA035JBBWFL
I /2° | CAO35ABBWMW I /2° | CA035JBBWMW
Electronics Accessories included
Gypsum Coloring Focus 9W 24V 1 White ring (1x) °
KITO097  DALI/1-10V/PUSH- 1-10art. - (925 I Black ring (1x)
Painted Gold ring (1x) - ")
Painted Copper ring (1x) & L

Finishes [ White
I Black

PROJECTORS



LNIOd ONIHOT00 WNSdAD SY0193rodd



PROJECTORS




MORGANA

SUSPENSIONS




Corpo in metallo verniciato raggrinzante in cinque varianti colore abbinate al

dettaglio spazzolato oro oppure nickel. Il rosone in metallo verniciato riprende M O R G A N A
la colorazione del corpo lampada. Cavo di alimentazione nero, eccetto la

variante bianca che presenta calo in tinta. | “

Painted met
detail. The p
Black power ¢able, except for the

|l body in five matt ¢olours combined with brdshed gold or nickel
inted metal ceiling fose matches the colour af the lamp body.
white variant which has & matching cable.

Morgana
220-240V

@100
341

2500
246

D478

Sl [E =l L =]
m

E27 Max 22 W LED Bulb
(not included)

CA025AKWEZZ
CA025AKBEZZ
CA025AGUEZZ
CA025AEKEZZ
CA025ADUEZZ
CA025AWUEZZ
CAO025AUBEZZ
CA025AGKEZZ
CA025AEUEZZ
CA025ADNEZZ

EER(EFEN]

SUSPENSIONS

Finishes [ White/Brushed Gold Il W Black/Brushed Gold I Dark Brown/Brushed Gold Peach/Brushed Gold I Petrol/Brushed Gold
[~ White/Brushed Nickel I " Black/Brushed Nickel I Dark Brown/Brushed Nickel Peach/Brushed Nickel I Petrol/Brushed Nickel
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Corpo in alluminio verniciato bianco o nero raggrinzante.

Diffusore in polimetilmetacrilato sabbiato. TA RA M | N |
Body in matt white or black painted aluminium. H
Sandblasted polymethylmethacrylate diffuser.

Tara Mini
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
7WDC-8WAC

65/ ]

[]152‘

B2 A=

Opt | 2700K 1110 ImS - 784 ImD
1 DI | CA026DWHMDI
I DI | CA026DBBMDI

Opt | 3000K 1168 ImS - 825 ImD

1Dl | CA026DWHWDI
I DI | CA026DBBWDI

Accessories
KIT0026  Phase-cut dimmer-100 W
(required for phase-cut)

Finishes [ White
I Black

CEILING & WALL



TARA UPS / EMERGENCY

*

il ||||‘|| |
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CEILING & WALL




Corpo in alluminio verniciato bianco o nero raggrinzante.
Diffusore in polimetilmetacrilato sabbiato.

TARA UPS / EMERGENCY

Body in matt white or black painted aluminium. H
Sandblasted polymethylmethacrylate diffuser.

Tara UPS
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
18 WDC-19WAC

es| [ ]

0300

E=2 WA=

Opt | 2700K 2173 ImS - 1265 ImD

1Dl | CA027KWHMDI
I DI | CA027KBBMDI

Opt | 3000K 2336 ImS - 1360 ImD

1Dl | CAO27KWHWDI
I DI | CA027KBBWDI

Finishes [ White
I Black

Tara UPS
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
25WDC-26 WAC

es|[ ]

0400

2 & o] B A ]

Opt | 2700K 3003 ImS - 1765 ImD

1Dl | CA028KWHMDI
I D| | CA028KBBMDI

Opt | 3000K 3228 ImS - 1898 ImD

1Dl | CAO28KWHWDI
I DI | CA028KBBWDI

Tara Emergency
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
25WDC-29 WAC

es|[ ]

[J400

E &8 k] A ]

Opt | 2700K 3003 ImS - 1765 ImD

1Dl | CA0O28SWHMDI
I DI | CA028SBBMDI

Opt | 3000K 3228 ImS - 1898 ImD

1Dl | CA028SWHWDI
I DI | CA028SBBWDI

CEILING & WALL



Regolo | V2 | mono-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
12WDC-14 W AC

Opt
1Dl
. D

DI

Opt
1Dl
. D|

DI

36 154

131

2700K 1728 ImS - 1093 ImD
CA036DWHMDI
CA036DBBMDI
CA036DGGMDI

3000K 1858 ImS-1175ImD
CA036DWHWDI
CA036DBBWDI
CA036DGGWDI



Corpo in alluminio verniciato bianco, nero o grigio raggrinzante.

Diffusore in policarbonato sabbiato. R E |_
Body in matt white, black or grey painted aluminium. .
Sandblasted polycarbonate diffuser.

Regolo | V2 | mono-emission Regolo | V2 | mono-emission Regolo | V2 | mono-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
17WDC-19WAC 26 WDC-30 W AC 35WDC-39WAC
36 234 36 314 36 613
l ) l
131 131 131

i\

&&= fee] [+ ]F_JIAY ] == s ElEe kel ]f @ =]

Opt | 2700K 1647 ImS - 2481 ImD Opt | 2700K 3920 ImS - 2588 ImD Opt | 2700K 5199 ImS - 3346 ImD
1Dl | CA037DWHMDI 1Dl |CA038DWHMDI 1Dl |CA039DWHMDI
I D CA037DBBMDI N D CA038DBBMDI N D CA039DBBMDI

DI | CA037DGGMDI DI | CA038DGGMDI DI | CA039DGGMDI

Opt | 3000K 1771 ImS - 2668 ImD Opt | 3000K 4215 ImS - 2782 ImD Opt | 3000K 5590 ImS - 3598 ImD
1Dl | CAO037DWHWDI 1Dl |CAO38DWHWDI 1Dl |CAO39DWHWDI
I D | CAO37DBBWDI I D| | CAO38DBBWDI I DI | CA039DBBWDI

DI | CAO37DGGWDI DI | CA038DGGWDI DI | CAO39DGGWDI
Accessories

KIT0026  Phase-cut dimmer-100 W
(required for phase-cut)

Finishes [ ] White Brilliant Grey
I Black

WALL



Regolo | V2 | double-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
17WDC-19WAC

Opt
[
. D

DI

Opt
1Dl
N D

DI

131

2700K 2531 ImS - 1933 ImD
CA040DWHMDI
CA040DBBMDI
CA040DGGMDI

3000K 2721 ImS - 2079 ImD
CA040DWHWDI
CA040DBBWDI
CA040DGGWDI



Corpo in alluminio verniciato bianco, nero o grigio raggrinzante.

Diffusori in policarbonato sabbiato. R E G O LO

Solo su Regolo double-emission L 613: sorgenti controllabili separatamente. .

Body in matt white, black or grey painted aluminium.
Sandblasted polycarbonate diffusers.
Only on Regolo double-emission L673: sources can be controlled separately.

Regolo | V2 | double-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
23 WDC-26 WAC

131

& el [=]F_T A ]

Opt | 2700K 3550 ImS - 2724 ImD
DI | CAO4TDWHMDI
I DI | CA041DBBMDI

DI | CAO41DGGMDI

Opt | 3000K 3817 ImS - 2929 ImD
1D | CAO4TDWHWDI
BN D| | CAO41DBBWDI

DI | CAO41DGGWDI

Accessories
KIT0026  Phase-cut dimmer-100 W
(required for phase-cut)

Regolo | V2 | double-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
35WDC-38WAC

131

EE kel [2]F A =]

Opt | 2700K 5300 ImS - 3964 ImD
C—IDI | CAO42DWHMDI
EE DI | CA042DBBMDI

DI | CA042DGGMDI

Opt | 3000K 5699 ImS - 4262 ImD
1Dl | CA042DWHWDI
I D| | CA042DBBWDI

DI | CA042DGGWDI

Regolo | V2 | double-emission
topLED CRI 90 | 220-240 V
46 WDC-51 WAC

36 613

131 ] ) ]
i

e el [=]b_T A ]

Opt | 2700K 7090 ImS - 5383 ImD
1Dl | CA043DWHMDI
EE DI | CA043DBBMDI

DI | CA043DGGMDI

Opt | 3000K 7624 1mS - 5788 ImD
1Dl | CA043DWHWDI
BN D/ | CA043DBBWDI

DI | CAD43DGGWDI

Finishes [ ] White Brilliant Grey
I Black

WALL
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Codes index

Code Page Code Page Code Page
CA025ADNEZZ 17 CA034AWHMMW 11 CA042DBBMDI 27
CA025ADUEZZ 17 CA034AWHWFL 11 CA042DBBWDI 27
CA025AEKEZZ 17 CA034AWHWMW 11 CA042DGGMDI 27
CA025AEVUEZZ 17 CA035ABBMFL 13 CA042DGGWDI 27
CA025AGKEZZ 17 CA035ABBMMW 13 CA042DWHMDI 27
CA025AGUEZZ 17 CA035ABBWFL 13 CA042DWHWDI 27
CA025AKBEZZ 17 CA035ABBWMW 13 CA043DBBMDI 27
CA025AKWEZZ 17 CA035AWHMFL 13 CA043DBBWDI 27
CA025AUBEZZ 17 CA035AWHMMW 13 CA043DGGMDI 27
CA025AWUEZZ 17 CA035AWHWFL 13 CA043DGGWDI 27
CA026DBBMDI 21 CA035AWHWMW 13 CA043DWHMDI 27
CA026DBBWDI 21 CA035JBBMFL 13 CA043DWHWDI 27
CA026DWHMDI 21 CA035JBBMMW 13 KIT0026 21
CA026DWHWDI 21 CA035JBBWFL 13 25
CA027KBBMDI 23 CA035JBBWMW 13 27
CA027KBBWDI 23 CA035JWHMFL 13 KIT0097 5
CA027KWHMDI 23 CA035JWHMMW 13 7
CA027KWHWDI 23 CA035JWHWFL 13 13
CA028KBBMDI 23 CA035JWHWMW 13
CA028KBBWDI 23 CA036DBBMDI 24
CA028KWHMDI 23 CA036DBBWDI 24
CA028KWHWDI 23 CA036DGGMDI 24
CA028SBBMDI 23 CA036DGGWDI 24
CA028SBBWDI 23 CA036DWHMDI 24
CA028SWHMDI 23 CA036DWHWDI 24
CA028SWHWDI 23 CA037DBBMDI 25
CA029AWHMFL 5 CA037DBBWDI 25
CA029AWHMMW 5 CA037DGGMDI 25
CA029AWHWFL 5 CA037DGGWDI 25
CA029AWHWMW 5 CA037DWHMDI 25
CA030AWHMFL 5 CA037DWHWDI 25
CA030AWHMMW 5 CA038DBBMDI 25
CA030AWHWFL 5 CA033DBBWDI 25
CA030AWHWMW 5 CA038DGGMDI 25
CA030JWHMFL 5 CA038DGGWDI 25
CA030JWHMMW 5 CA038DWHMDI 25
CA030JWHWFL 5 CA038DWHWDI 25
CA030JWHWMW 5 CA039DBBMDI 25
CA031AWHMFL 7 CA039DBBWDI 25
CA031AWHMMW 7 CA039DGGMDI 25
CA031AWHWFL 7 CA039DGGWDI 25
CA031AWHWMW 7 CA039DWHMDI 25
CA032AWHMFL 7 CA039DWHWDI 25
CA032AWHMMW 7 CA040DBBMDI 26
CA032AWHWFL 7 CA040DBBWDI 26
CA032AWHWMW 7 CA040DGGMDI 26
CA032JWHMFL 7 CA040DGGWDI 26
CA032JWHMMW 7 CA040DWHMDI 26
CA032JWHWFL 7 CA040DWHWDI 26
CA032JWHWMW 7 CA041DBBMDI 27
CA033AWHMFL 9 CA041DBBWDI 27
CA033AWHMMW 9 CA041DGGMDI 27
CA033AWHWFL 9 CA041DGGWDI 27
CA033AWHWMW 9 CA041DWHMDI 27
CA034AWHMFL 11 CA041DWHWDI 27

Finishes

Gypsum White

White
RAL 9003

Black
RAL 9005

10

Brilliant Grey
RAL 9006

Peach
RAL 3012

Petrol
RAL 6004

Dark Brown

Brushed Gold

Brushed Nickel



How to read symbols

Apparecchio a incasso
Recessed light

Indice di protezione (IEC 60529) da corpi estranei e acqua
Protection index (IEC 60529) against foreign bodies and water

Proiettore
Projector

Foro d'installazione circolare
Circular installation hole

Fascio luminoso orientabile
Directional light beam

Sospensione
Pendant light

Cavo d'alimentazione incluso
Power supply cable included

Lampada a soffitto/parete
Ceiling/wall light

Driver incluso
Driver included

Lampada a parete
Wall light

Driver non incluso
Driver not included

Installazione in ambiente interno
Indoor installation

Installazione a soffitto Classe | - classe di isolamento elettrico (IEC)
Ceiling mounting = | Class |- IEC protection class

Installazione a soffitto o a parete
Ceiling or wall mounting

Classe Il - classe di isolamento elettrico (IEC)
Class Il - IEC protection class

Installazione a parete
Wall mounting

Classe IIl - classe di isolamento elettrico (IEC)
Class Il - IEC protection class

Emissione diretta - apparecchio ad incasso
Direct emission - recessed light

O EDEESSF

Constant Voltage

Emissione diretta - lampada a soffitto
Direct emission - ceiling light

Ry

Phase-cut

Emissione puntuale - proiettore
Punctual emission - projector

Emissione diretta - sospensione

] S Tutti gli articoli sono in classe energetica A++.
Direct emission - pendant

Gli schemi di collegamento per gli articoli dell’'elettronica sono disponibili
Monoemissione a parete all'interno della documentazione tecnica.
Monoemission on wall .

All articles belong to energy class A++.
Biemissione a parete The connection diagrams for electronics articles are included in the technical
Double emission on wall documentation.

ERDRCAERERE.SNENRERDE “§ -} -} 4

Il dato lumen & calcolato sulla finitura pil chiara. | disegni le quote, i materiali ed i colori del presente catalogo si intendono a titolo indicativo. Nell'interesse della clientela, 'Azienda si
riserva il diritto di modificare i modelli in ogni momento senza l'obbligo di preavviso.

“Linealight Group” si riserva il diritto, senza alcun preavviso di modificare le caratteristiche dei propri prodotti come la disponibilita degli stessi in qualunque momento. Tutti i prodotti,
relativi dati tecnici, illustrazioni e informazioni presenti sul catalogo non sono vincolanti per “Linealight Group”. “Linealight Group” non rispondera di eventuali errori illustrativi, testuali
e/o di traduzione. Ulteriori caratteristiche dei prodotti sono contenute nelle relative schede tecniche e fogli istruzione. Il presente catalogo & tutelato dalla legge sui diritti d’autore (legge
22/04/1941 n. 633 e della legge 14/12/1942 n. 1485: di esso & proibita ogni riproduzione totale o anche parziale). Tutti i valori riportati a catalogo sono valori di misurazione. | dati di flusso,

CCT e potenza sono passibili di tolleranze di +/- 10%.

The lumen data is calculated on the lightest finish. The drawings, the measurements, the materials and the colours in this catalogue are understood to be indicative. In the interest of the
clientele, the company reserves the right to modify the models at any time and without any obligation of advance notice.

“Linea Light Group” reserves the right, without any advance notice, to change the characteristics of their products, as well as the availability of the same at any time. No product, relative
technical data, illustrations and information in the catalogue are binding for “Linea Light Group”. “Linea Light Group” will not be held liable for any illustration, text and/or translation
errors. More product characteristics are contained in the relative technical data sheets and instruction sheets. This catalogue is protected by copyright (law 22/04/1941 No. 633 and law
14/12/1942 No. 1485: this prohibits any reproduction, total or even partial).

All values indicated in the catalogue are measured values. There is a +/- 10% tolerance for the flow, CCT and power data.
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